
Presbytery of Wellington

Average June Attendance

Roll Communicant Members Roll Adherent Members Baptism Other Worship Christian Educ.
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1 9597 Brooklyn St Matthews Cooperating Parish 57 5 8 11 13 4 7 6 3 3 121 6 25 2 4 6 7 4 2 2 4 4

2 15065 Cook Islands Presbyterian church 41 15 6 5 5 5 12 5 3 8 2 2 2 1 7 56 15 51 8 18 5 5 7 14 5 4 10 12 2 2

3 9598 Eastbourne St Ronans Community Church 121 12 12 33 31 1 9 23 12 3 1 1 4 3 1 1 1 75 3 62 2 6 20 19 1 4 9 4 12 6 5 65

4 9599 Island Bay Presbyterian Church 65 30 2 6 17 11 7 3 10 9 3 4 2 5 5 3 4 4 1 8 11 3 44 10 39 2 2 10 10 8 2 6 9 5 2 6 11

5 9600 Johnsonville Uniting Church 140 100 40 2 135 5 93 3 15 24 24 2 10 10 10 2

6 9617 Kapiti Uniting Parish 310      1 26 233 26 33 200 26 67

7 9602 Karori St Anselms Union Church 51  9 15 7  3 10 7   38 6 31 2 3 4 11 4 1 4 8 6 41

8 9601 Karori St Ninians Uniting Parish 192 3 24 45 59 4 11 22 24   141 10 66 7 11 11 24 3 6 4 10 10 30

9 9604 Khandallah Presbyterian Church 244 56 30 118 34 62 4 21 5 26 3 2 4 46 60 359 13 93 7 63 6 30 13 10 10

10 9605 Kilbirnie St Giles Presbyterian Church 25 2 18 1 4 1 7 23 2 16 2 1 4 4 2 3 2

11 1008 Lower Hutt Hutt City Uniting Congregations 572 45 57 92 164 30 42 66 76 16 1 405 182 364 100 58 77 84 82 35 56 54 69 113

12 9606 Lower Hutt Knox  St Columba Presbyterian Church 280 221 4 50 64 64 2 26 47 23 27 49 31 17 28 34 28 7 3 3 6 8 18 470 41 280 22 43 54 69 19 42 44 28 192 38 43 155

13 9608 Miramar Uniting Parish 50 3 10 18 3 2 5 9 1 1  55 6 30 1 3 9 6 5 2 5 5 6

14 9615  Newtown Pacific Islanders 205 1 32 39 27 8 28 31 30 10 1 16 1 5 6 23 317 91 141 44 30 32 7 47 35 29 8 59 27 25 56

15 9612 Newtown St James Presbyterian English * 20 25 2 7 3 7 1 10 5 4 4 1 1 16 80 9 14 7 3 4 1 2 5 1

16 9907 Newtown St James Presbyterian Niuean 13 50 8 22 4 3 3 2 4 7 3 4 8 4

17 9613 Ngaio Union Church 68  5 18 22 4 9 10  78 7 41 5 4 6 16 2 2 6 7 5 13

18 9614 Otaki Waikanae Presbyterian Church 213 87 17 128 1  67  8 39 7 33 2 1 9 2 89 1 129 5 12 69 1 2 41 26

19 9618 Petone St Davids Multicultural Parish 82 4 6 10 0 82 35 20 5 36

20 9619 Plimmerton Presbyterian Church 117 12 9 11 29 15 6 11 26 10 0 4 2 1 2 2 1 0 6 1 6 2 101 32 89 19 12 23 13 13 11 23 7 65 58 20 125

21 9616 Porirua Pacific Islanders Church of Christ the King 170 178 32 20 18 12 22 25 30 11 40 22 12 10 36 27 24 7 20 6 5 150 47 122 23 25 22 12 24 27 20 16 60 52 25 15

22 9620 Porirua East St Martins Presbyterian Church 20 0 3 2 4 2 4 2 1 2 3 32 1 10 1 1 4 2 1 1 1

23 9622 Seatoun Strathmore St Christophers Presbyterian Church56 20 2 5 10 21 5 4 9 2 5 5 2 4 2 3 4 146 9 38 4 4 7 15 5 4 4 4 6 1

24 9623 Silverstream St Margarets Presbyterian Church 120 38 9   380 30 74 20 15 21 20 10 5 4 9 23 13

25 9626 Tawa Union Parish 174 3 9 36 61 3 5 20 37 6  217 19 112 11 6 10 51 8 3 9 33 54 20

26 9627 Titahi Bay St Timothys Presbyterian Church 83 28 16 10 11 14 13 6 7 6 5 7 1 2 7 2 2 2 1 31 40 19 9 10 9 12 6 3 3 30 5 3 12

27 9628 Upper Hutt Uniting Parish 181 1 17 50 53 3 10 22 25 3   4 218 41 140 18 17 34 36 23 15 23 15 35 40

28 9629 Wadestown Presbyterian Church * 106 80 3 22 27 17 15 12 10 12 20 12 3 6 13 10 4 5 163 30 62 16 19 12 9 14 9 7 6 92 14 58

29 9632 Wellington St Andrews on The Terrace 102 1 11 29 17 8 24 12 3 203 8 56 4 6 13 14 4 6 7 10 5 3 5 60

30 9633 Wellington St Johns in the City Presbyterian Church294 81 8 49 107 35 4 28 48 15 10 10 14 5 8 8 16 10 2 2 2 15 5 70 153 37 30 41 15 33 14 38 15 33 19 10 18

2005 Totals 2364 884 1795 199 377 802 898 174 265 497 435 122 125 113 87 105 98 125 71 120 13 13 1 5 23 112 159 4146 759 2708 390 353 541 554 369 265 395 518 865 284 149 973

2004 Totals 2325 904 1984 236 408 772 779 219 293 494 421 70 114 121 100 48 93 96 61 103 6 16 5 4 25 73 138 5978 753 2523 427 287 520 730 326 196 357 319 971 252 448 514

2005 as % of 2004 102% 98% 90% 84% 92% 104% 115% 79% 90% 101% 103% 174% 110% 93% 87% 219% 105% 130% 116% 117% 217% 81% 20% 125% 92% 153% 115% 69% 101% 107% 91% 123% 104% 76% 113% 135% #### 162% 89% 113% 33% 189%
* No statistics were received - Prior Year statistics have been used where available
NOTE: Amendments made to 2004 statistics subsequent to print have now been made

Membership



Finance

Receipts Payments General
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Ministry
Property 

Expenses

Other 
Parish 

Running 
Costs

Assembly 
Assessment

JMF & 
Other 

Denomin-
ations

Special 
Appeals & 

Gifts

Reserves & 
Major 

Capital 
Purposes

Total 
Payments

Invest-ment 
Funds Held

Loans

1 9597 Brooklyn St Matthews Cooperating Parish 30620 4800 40625 13230 994 28999 119268 48072 34574 17245 13883 5710 119484 68516

2 15065 Cook Islands Presbyterian church 25679 15954 4159 2567 48359 42628 16297 4513 3400 66838 102082

3 9598 Eastbourne St Ronans Community Church 61682 12027 19437 9823 1813 104782 6924 12333 11496 16376  5036 59175 111340 68197

4 9599 Island Bay Presbyterian Church 52092 4258 13436 18913 88699 37006 17667 22863 17479 95015 143012

5 9600 Johnsonville Uniting Church 68034 8836 37082  14466 2784 13481 144683 47488 30640 19768  14105 2784 25920 140705 57728 16393

6 9617 Kapiti Uniting Parish 118612 12859 19834 40156 612 15060 207133 79268 21044 47834 31199 2603 18949 200897 156796

7 9602 Karori St Anselms Union Church * 31447 1420 1201 11881 45949 16085 9713 673 4070 961  31502 82815  

8 9601 Karori St Ninians Uniting Parish * 66970 5533 46705 35510 1583 64315 220616 51957 25730 63645 26500 1683 51101 220616 1156234

9 9604 Khandallah Presbyterian Church 74291 9921 27389 19710 2892 16600 150803 45275 36694 57864 2892 142725 203882

10 9605 Kilbirnie St Giles Presbyterian Church 11101 2905 12444 16492 7946 50888 21344 10387 2963 5418 7946 48058 337743  

11 1008 Lower Hutt Hutt City Uniting Congregations 211507 58006 41890   226232 4365 330280 872280 195597 77201 172135 28071 19226 94041 586271 3756368 1012

12 9606 Lower Hutt Knox  St Columba Presbyterian Church 389544 34353 26587 16402 16500 483386 234176 58415 135101 27000 16500 471192 74671

13 9608 Miramar Uniting Parish 46528 2793 21640 21184 255 18000 110400 47680 10766 8940 6000 255 18409 92050 310494  

14 9615  Newtown Pacific Islanders 64775 18526 4845  14729 2488 53865 159228 44267 44222 62042 2488 153019 247005

15 9612 Newtown St James Presbyterian English 9698 7336 8089 14404 39527 23684 13912 9540 522 47658 46464

16 9907 Newtown St James Presbyterian Niuean * 7803 12014 3204 23021 13930 1501 1783 100 1190 18504

17 9613 Ngaio Union Church 44603 2499 9398  2161 6283 42060 107004 34538 7792 9509 3986 5339 31024 92188 44367

18 9614 Otaki Waikanae Presbyterian Church 83662 10026 17982  19446 4414 135530 46643 20238 28053 19617 4414 118965 167467  

19 9618 Petone St Davids Multicultural Parish 54135 7713 6197 10752 7839 86636 41732 15385 20349 10157 87623 22672 4411

20 9619 Plimmerton Presbyterian Church 158525 14053 15561 23800 211939 81822 33040 70496 25325 1298 211981 530118

21 9616 Porirua Pacific Islanders Church of Christ the King 94325 7811 2956  33979 6213 37143 182427 57022 22528 24978 21161  21673 147362 289882

22 9620 Porirua East St Martins Presbyterian Church 4567 594 2049 14116 29 15047 36402 14994 3317 11477 1998 3400 35186 93217

23 9622 Seatoun Strathmore St Christophers Presbyterian Church23964 5657 9265  19273 24494 82653 36418 26188 10981 2397 2080 78064 426234 2010

24 9623 Silverstream St Margarets Presbyterian Church 59757 7983 5756 20525 2181 1500 97702 45392 16652 22917 1916 86877 56463  

25 9626 Tawa Union Parish 112788 4388 36839  21079 2846 177940 58631 40019 37855 25704 3242 165451 185937  

26 9627 Titahi Bay St Timothys Presbyterian Church 29791 2788 1475  35484 14230 9300 93068 57428 7744 5475 9712  6170 4928 91457 311011  

27 9628 Upper Hutt Uniting Parish 75567 9212 6433  33635  46677 171524 42026 37282 41461 19011 62 30677 170519 845579  

28 9629 Wadestown Presbyterian Church * 71863 9166 11379  6008 98416 53928 17958 13265 7000 92151 98124

29 9632 Wellington St Andrews on The Terrace 39520 7717 50452 20374 352 118415 95213 38222 88924 6408 375 229142 5279429 20926

30 9633 Wellington St Johns in the City Presbyterian Church 78923 33095 129594 950951 1192563 266013 226215 101945 321692 518472 1434337 13706796  

2005 Totals 2202373 334243 628543 1201 1676993 81347 736541 5661241 1887181 933676 1126090 143814 172529 454364 869523 5587177 28869303 44752

2004 Totals 2211605 295694 590186 1201 1679972 76296 1223108 6078062 2035889 911485 1043313 203954 151521 247628 1402472 5996262 22355627 115724

2005 as % of 2004 100% 113% 106% 100% 100% 107% 60% 93% 93% 102% 108% 71% 114% 183% 62% 93% 129% 39%
* No statistics were received - Prior Year statistics have been used where available
NOTE: Amendments made to 2004 statistics subsequent to print have now been made

Presbytery of Wellington

Finance


